12/3/2018
7:45 AM

9803 - Head Start PIR Snapshot (Grid)

PIR Snapshot
Report: Head Start PIR Snapshot (Grid)

PIR: Head Start 2018-2019

Section: a. Total Funded Enrollment
Number of enroliment slots that the program is funded to serve.
Section: b. Funded Enrollment by Program Option
Center-Based
Home-Based
Combination
Family Child Care
Locally Designed

Section: c. Detail - Center-based Funded Enrollment

Center-based Part Day (4 days per week)
Center-based Full Day (4 days per week > 6 Hours per Day)
Center-based Part Day (5 days per week)
Center-based Full Day (5 days per week > 6 Hours per Day)

Section: d. Total Cumulative Enroliment
Actual number of children served by the program throughout the entire year, inclusive of
enrollees who left during the program year and the enrollees who filled those empty places.
Due to turnover, more children and families mat receive Head Start services cumulatively
throughout the program year(all of whom are reported in the PIR) than indicated by the
funded enroliment numbers.
Section: e. Participants By Age
Two Years Old
Three Years Old
Four Years Old
Five Years Old and Older

Section: f. Homelessness Services

Total Number of children experiencing homelessness that were served during the enrollment
year

Section: g. Foster Care

Total number of enrolled children who were in foster care at any point in the program year

Section: h. Prior Enrollment of Children
Second Year

Three (or more) Years
Section: i. Ethnicity

Hispanic or Latino Origin
Non-Hispanic or Non-Latino Origin
Section: j. Race
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander
White
Biracial or Multi-Racial
Other Race

Unspecified Race

Total

516

O,

o O © O =
[}

516

547

222
325

30

179

80
467

291

154
51
44

1of1
BParton

Percentage

100%

100%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0% of Center-based Total
0% of Center-based Total
100% of Center-based Total
0% of Center-based Total

100% of participants

0% of cumulative enrollment
40.59% of cumulative enroliment
59.41% of cumulative enrollment

0% of cumulative enrollment

5.48% of cumulative enroliment

1.65% of cumulative enrollment

32.72% of cumulative enroliment

0% of cumulative enrollment

14.63% of cumulative enrollment

85.37% of cumulative enrollment

0.18% of cumulative enrollment
0.91% of cumulative enrollment
53.2% of cumulative enrollment
0.18% of cumulative enrollment
28.15% of cumulative enroliment
9.32% of cumulative enrollment
8.04% of cumulative enrollment

0% of cumulative enrollment



Section: k. Language
English
Spanish
Central American, South American, or Mexican Languages
Caribbean Languages
Middle Eastern or South Asian Languages
East Asian
Native North American or Alaska Native Languages
Pacific Island Languages
European or Slavic Languages
African Languages
Other Languages
Unspecified Language
Section: |. Health Services
Children With Health Insurance At Start of Enrollment
Children With Health Insurance At End of Enrollment
Children With A Medical Home At Start of Enrollment
Children With A Medical Home At End of Enrollment

Children With up-to-date Immunizations or all possible immunizations to date, or exempt at

start of enrollment

Children With up-to-date Immunizations or all possible immunizations to date, or exempt at

end of enroliment
Children with a dental home at start of enroliment

Children with a dental home at end of enroliment

Section: m. Disability Services

Children with an Individualized Education Program (IEP), indicating they were determined

eligible to receive special education and related services
Section: n. Family Services

Total Number of Families

Families Who Received at Least One Family Service
Section: o. Specific Services

Emergency or Crisis Intervention
Housing Assistance
Mental Health Services
English as a Second Language (ESL) Training
Adult Education
Job Training
Substance Abuse Prevention
Substance Abuse Treatment
Child Abuse and Neglect Services
Domestic Violence Services
Child Support Assistance
Health Education
Assistance to Families of Incarcerated Individuals
Parenting Education

Relationship or Marriage Education

496

IS
Co

w O O O O O O O o o

496
313
426
176

533

304

412
173

30

505
269

240

.68% of cumulative enrollmen
90.68% of lat Il t
.78% of cumulative enrollmen
8.78% of lati Il t
% of cumulative enrollmen
0% of lati Il t
% of cumulative enrollmen
0% of lati Il t
% of cumulative enrollmen
0% of lati Il t
% of cumulative enrollmen
0% of lati Il t
% of cumulative enrollmen
0% of lati Il t
% of cumulative enrollmen
0% of lati Il t
% of cumulative enrollmen
0% of lati Il t
% of cumulative enrollmen
0% of lati Il t
% of cumulative enrollmen
0% of lati Il t

0.55% of cumulative enrollment

57.22% of cumulative enroliment
57.22% of cumulative enroliment
77.88% of cumulative enroliment

32.18% of cumulative enroliment

97.44% of cumulative enrollment

55.58% of cumulative enrollment

75.32% of cumulative enrollment

31.63% of cumulative enrollment

5.48% of cumulative enrollment

100% of total families
53.27% of total families

4.16% of total families
4.16% of total families
0.59% of total families
1.98% of total families
11.68% of total families
3.37% of total families
0.2% of total families
0% of total families
2.18% of total families
0.4% of total families
0.4% of total families
45.74% of total families
0.2% of total families
47.52% of total families
0.59% of total families



