PIR Snapshot	Total	Percentage
Report: Head Start PIR Snapshot (Grid)		
PIR: Head Start 2018-2019		
Section: a. Total Funded Enrollment		
Number of enrollment slots that the program is funded to serve.	516	100%
Section: b. Funded Enrollment by Program Option		
Center-Based	516	100%
Home-Based	0	0%
Combination	0	0%
Family Child Care	0	0%
Locally Designed	0	0%
Section: c. Detail - Center-based Funded Enrollment		
Center-based Part Day (4 days per week)	0	0% of Center-based Total
Center-based Full Day (4 days per week > 6 Hours per Day)	0	0% of Center-based Total
Center-based Part Day (5 days per week)	516	100% of Center-based Total
Center-based Full Day (5 days per week > 6 Hours per Day)	0	0% of Center-based Total
Section: d. Total Cumulative Enrollment		
Actual number of children served by the program throughout the entire year, inclusive of enrollees who left during the program year and the enrollees who filled those empty places. Due to turnover, more children and families mat receive Head Start services cumulatively throughout the program year(all of whom are reported in the PIR) than indicated by the funded enrollment numbers.	547	100% of participants
Section: e. Participants By Age		
Two Years Old	0	0% of cumulative enrollment
Three Years Old	222	40.59% of cumulative enrollment
Four Years Old	325	59.41% of cumulative enrollment
Five Years Old and Older	0	0% of cumulative enrollment
Section: f. Homelessness Services		
Total Number of children experiencing homelessness that were served during the enrollment year	30	5.48% of cumulative enrollment
Section: g. Foster Care		
Total number of enrolled children who were in foster care at any point in the program year	9	1.65% of cumulative enrollment
Section: h. Prior Enrollment of Children		
Second Year	179	32.72% of cumulative enrollment
Second Year Three (or more) Years	0	0% of cumulative enrollment
Section: i. Ethnicity		070 of camalative emoliment
•	90	14.620/ of sumulative appellment
Hispanic or Latino Origin Non-Hispanic or Non-Latino Origin	80 467	14.63% of cumulative enrollment 85.37% of cumulative enrollment
Section: j. Race	407	63.37 % of carrialative enrollment
•	1	0.18% of cumulative enrollment
American Indian or Alaska Native Asian	5	0.16% of cumulative enrollment
Black or African American	291	53.2% of cumulative enrollment
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander	1	0.18% of cumulative enrollment
White	154	28.15% of cumulative enrollment
Biracial or Multi-Racial	51	9.32% of cumulative enrollment
Other Race	44	8.04% of cumulative enrollment
Unspecified Race	0	0% of cumulative enrollment

496	90.68% of cumulative enrollment
48	8.78% of cumulative enrollment
0	0% of cumulative enrollment
0	0% of cumulative enrollment
0	0% of cumulative enrollment
0	0% of cumulative enrollment
0	0% of cumulative enrollment
0	0% of cumulative enrollment
0	0% of cumulative enrollment
0	0% of cumulative enrollment
0	0% of cumulative enrollment
3	0.55% of cumulative enrollment
496	57.22% of cumulative enrollment
313	57.22% of cumulative enrollment
426	77.88% of cumulative enrollment
176	32.18% of cumulative enrollment
533	97.44% of cumulative enrollment
304	55.58% of cumulative enrollment
412	75.32% of cumulative enrollment
173	31.63% of cumulative enrollment
30	5.48% of cumulative enrollment
505	100% of total families
269	53.27% of total families
21	4.16% of total families
21 21	4.16% of total families
21	
21 3	4.16% of total families 0.59% of total families
21 3 10	4.16% of total families 0.59% of total families 1.98% of total families
21 3 10 59	4.16% of total families 0.59% of total families 1.98% of total families 11.68% of total families
21 3 10 59 17	4.16% of total families 0.59% of total families 1.98% of total families 11.68% of total families 3.37% of total families
21 3 10 59 17 1	4.16% of total families 0.59% of total families 1.98% of total families 11.68% of total families 3.37% of total families 0.2% of total families
21 3 10 59 17 1 0	4.16% of total families 0.59% of total families 1.98% of total families 11.68% of total families 3.37% of total families 0.2% of total families 0% of total families
21 3 10 59 17 1 0	4.16% of total families 0.59% of total families 1.98% of total families 11.68% of total families 3.37% of total families 0.2% of total families 0% of total families 2.18% of total families
21 3 10 59 17 1 0 11	4.16% of total families 0.59% of total families 1.98% of total families 11.68% of total families 3.37% of total families 0.2% of total families 0% of total families 2.18% of total families 0.4% of total families
21 3 10 59 17 1 0 11 2	4.16% of total families 0.59% of total families 1.98% of total families 11.68% of total families 3.37% of total families 0.2% of total families 0% of total families 2.18% of total families 0.4% of total families 0.4% of total families
21 3 10 59 17 1 0 11 2 2 231	4.16% of total families 0.59% of total families 1.98% of total families 11.68% of total families 3.37% of total families 0.2% of total families 0% of total families 2.18% of total families 0.4% of total families 0.4% of total families 45.74% of total families
21 3 10 59 17 1 0 11 2 2 231 1	4.16% of total families 0.59% of total families 1.98% of total families 11.68% of total families 3.37% of total families 0.2% of total families 0.4% of total families 2.18% of total families 0.4% of total families 0.4% of total families 45.74% of total families
21 3 10 59 17 1 0 11 2 2 231	4.16% of total families 0.59% of total families 1.98% of total families 11.68% of total families 3.37% of total families 0.2% of total families 0% of total families 2.18% of total families 0.4% of total families 0.4% of total families 45.74% of total families
	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 496 313 426 176 533 304 412 173